
Sija Nimi Seura Sarja A. Sarja B.Sarja Paras Ratko

1 Koskela Tarmo BSPA M 96 96 96 20

2 Tenhunen Roni BSPA M 96 96 96 19

3 Ristimäki Timo SSG M 92 93 93 0

4 Sonntag Jouni BSPA M 81 88 88 0

5 Teränen Tomi BSPA M 87 87 87 0

6 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG M 83 82 83 0

7 Kuosa Erkki Pukk.EMM 79 74 79 0

8 Jaakkola Olli-Pekka MKMS M 78 77 78 0

1 Koskela Tapani BSPA M50 92 98 98 0

2 Tiililä Osmo MKMS M50 95 94 95 0

3 Sved Tom SSG M50 91 89 91 0

4 Salomaa Reijo SSG M50 76 79 79 0

5 Torsell Kristian SSG M50 62 76 76 0

6 Pöndelin Jarmo SMY M50 66 75 75 0

7 Stjernberg Peter SSG M50 66 68 68 0

1 Skogster Bror SSG M60 77 87 87 0

2 Ruohonen Heikki MKMS M60 83 86 86 0

3 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA M60 77 79 79 0

5 Lyytinen Tapani JEK M60 66 75 75 0

6 Teränen Seppo BSPA M60 72 0 72 0

7 Backman Lars-Erik SSG M60 61 49 61 0

1 Aaltonen Risto MKMS M70 65 75 75 0

2 Stjernberg Boris BSPA M70 53 66 66 0

1 Peltonen Leena SSG N 63 72 72 0

1 Aalto Tiina SMY N50 82 86 86 0

1 Torsell Daniel SSG S17 77 84 84 0

1 Huuskonen Veikka BSPA S20 93 87 93 0

2 Tenhunen Oona BSPA S20 85 87 87 0
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Nimi Seura Sarja A. Sarja B.Sarja Paras Ratko

1 Tenhunen Roni BSPA M 94 99 99 0

2 Ristimäki Timo SSG M 97 96 97 0

3 Sonntag Jouni BSPA M 81 96 96 0

4 Jaakkola Olli-Pekka MKMS M 94 90 94 0

5 Teränen Tomi BSPA M 86 94 94 0

6 Koskela Tarmo BSPA M 93 93 93 0

7 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka SSG M 87 79 87 0

1 Tiililä Osmo MKMS M50 97 98 98 0

2 Koskela Tapani BSPA M50 94 91 94 0

3 Sved Tom SSG M50 90 88 90 0

4 Salomaa Reijo SSG M50 82 88 88 0

5 Pöndelin Jarmo SMY M50 76 81 81 0

6 Stjernberg Peter SSG M50 74 79 79 0

7 Torsell Kristian SSG M50 57 64 64 0

1 Ruohonen Heikki MKMS M60 87 84 87 0

2 Lyytinen Tapani JEK M60 67 82 82 0

3 Skogster Bror SSG M60 76 0 76 0

4 Backman Lars-Erik SSG M60 40 55 55 0

5 Teränen Seppo BSPA M60 54 0 54 0

6 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA M60 52 0 52 0

1 Ahlers Kai MKMS M70 57 61 61 0

2 Aaltonen Risto MKMS M70 58 43 58 0

3 Stjernberg Boris BSPA M70 49 0 49 0

1 Peltonen Leena SSG N 75 66 75 0

1 Aalto Tiina SMY N50 59 83 83 0

1 Torsell Daniel SSG S17 87 87 87 0

1 Tenhunen Oona BSPA S20 91 79 91 0

2 Huuskonen Veikka BSPA S20 78 89 89 0

SML katsastus Porvoo SSG ja BSPA
17.1.2015
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